Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl
artikel		  omschrijving				    ApVV	 Couple nr	 IMPA		  Ppst
66541200010	 Stainless Steel Band 6,4x0,5mm 30m G201 Dispenser	 1	 614103A		  614103		  26.06
66541200020	 Stainless Steel Band 9,5x0,6mm 30m G201 Dispenser	 1	 614104A		  614104		  34.41
66541200030	 Stainless Steel Band 12,7x0,7mm 30m G201 Dispenser	 1	 614105A		  614105		  39.22
66541200040	 Stainless Steel Band 16x0,7mm 30m G201 Plastic dispenser	1	 614106A		  614106		  43.26
66541200050	 Stainless Steel Band 19x0,7mm 30m G201 Dispenser	 1	 614107A		  614107		  47.56
3

material loss
oxidation resistance at high temperatures
resistance to low temperatures
smooth finish on all surfaces
Length 50 meters
Stainless steel quality 201
Loob Stainless steel strap
type 201
Thickness 0.6 mm
A kind of package Cardboard packaging
Tape type Standard”
PACKAGING
Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl4
artikel		  omschrijving				    ApVV	 Couple nr	 IMPA		  Ppst
66542700010	 Banding screw buckle
		  Stainless steel 304-201 1/4”50		  100	 614115B		  614115		  206.8
66542700020	 Banding screw buckle
		  Stainless steel 304-201 3/8”50		  100	 614116B		  614116		  217.8
66542700030	 Banding screw buckle
		  Stainless steel 304-201 1/2”25		  50	 614117B		  614117		  119.9
66542700040	 Banding screw buckle
		  Stainless steel 304-201 5/8”25		  50	 614118B		  614118		  141.9
66542700050	 Banding screw buckle
		  Stainless steel 304-201 3/`4”25		  50	 614119B		  614119		  150.7
Ear-Lock closure, quality
201
An element used to clamp tensioned stainless steel
mounting tapes. These closures are widely used in the

66545700010	 Ear-Lock buckle 6,4x1,0mm G304			   100	 614109A		  614109	 22.77
66545700020	 Ear-Lock buckle 10x1,0mm G304			   100	 614110A		  614110	 22.77
66545700030	 Ear-Lock buckle 12,7x1,5mm G304			   100	 614111A		  614111	 30.36
66545700040	 Ear-Lock buckle 16x1,5mm G304			   100	 614112A		  614112	 32.89
66545700050	 Ear-Lock buckle 19x1,5mm G304			   100	 614113A		  614113	 32.89
Loob Stainless steel strap
quality 1.4301/ AISI 304
Stainless steel tape of quality 1.4301/AISI 304 EN-10088-
2
The AISI 304 stainless steel tape is a universal solution
that allows you to mount different types of elements,
guaranteeing a durable and solid connection even on
heavy and demanding objects. A major advantage of
stainless steel tapes is their functionality: they work well
artikel		  omschrijving				    ApVV	 Couple nr	 IMPA		  Ppst
66544700010	 Stainless Steel Band 6,4x0,5mm 30m G304	 1	 614103B		  614103		  23.78
66544700020	 Stainless steel band 9,5x0,7mm 30m G304	 1	 614104B		  614104		  28.84
66544700030	 Stainless Steel Band 12,7x0,7mm 30m G304	 1	 614105B		  614105		  36.94
66544700040	 Stainless Steel Band 16x0,7mm 30m G304	 1	 614106B		  614106		  52.62
66544700050	 Stainless Steel Band 19x0,7mm 30m G304	 1	 614107B		  614107		  50.09
Clamps stainless steel type 304
Grade 1.4301 Aisi 304 standard EN 10088-2
Ear-Lock closure class 304
and element used to clamp tensioned stainless steel

ants with different coil lengths, tape thickness and width.
Thanks to such a wide choice of tapes it is possible to
perfectly adapt them to the needs of the user and the
installation location. AISI 304 stainless steel strips are
placed in a handy cardboard packaging. This form of
storage not only makes it easier to keep them intact, but
also makes the job more efficient and protects against
tape rolling and damage. The packaging also allows you
to precisely cut the length of the tape.
exposed to chloride. Thanks to the wide variety of clip
formats, they can be perfectly tailored to all types and
sizes of tapes we produce.
PACKAGING
Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl6
artikel		  omschrijving				    ApVV	 Couple nr	 IMPA		  Ppst
66547700010	 Stainless steel band type 316 6,4x0,5mm 1/4” 30m	 1	 614103D		  614103		  28.89
66547700020	 Stainless steel band type 316 9,5x0,6mm 3/8”30m	 1	 614104D		  614104		  37.77
66547700030	 Stainless steel band type 316 12,7x0,7mm 1/2”30m	 1	 614105D		  614105		  43.33
66547700040	 Stainless steel band type 316 16x0,7mm 5/8”30m	 1	 614106D		  614106		  47.78
66547700050	 Stainless steel band type 316 19x0,7mm 3/4”30m	 1	 614107D		  614107		  52.22
66547700110	 Stainless Steel Band 316 6,4x0,5mm 1/4” 30m Dispenser	 1	 614103E		  614103		  28.66
66547700120	 Stainless Steel Band 316 9,5x0,6mm 3/8”30m6 Dispenser	 1	 614104E		  614104		  37.85
66547700130	 Stainless Steel Band 316 12,7x0,7mm 1/2”30m Dispenser	 1	 614105E		  614105		  43.14
66547700140	 Stainless Steel Band 316 16x0,7mm 5/8”30m Dispenser	 1	 614106E		  614106		  47.59
66547700150	 Stainless Steel Band 316 19x0,7mm 3/4”30m Dispenser	 1	 614107E		  614107		  52.32
L-type clamps type 304
An element used to clamp tensioned stainless steel
mounting tapes. These closures are widely used in the
energy, telecommunications, road construction, aviation,

The Common Type Loob ratchet strapping device is
designed for installing stainless steel straps of any type
with a width from 6.4 mm to 20 mm, used for installation,
among others: elements on power and telecommunica-
tions poles.
It is made of anti-corrosion galvanized steel with plastic
elements.
The device has a built-in system of blades for cutting
tapes, which significantly facilitates their installation.
The strapping machine is very simple and convenient to
use.
Loob BGS ratchet-Type Ten-
sioning Tool
Bestellen? Bel +31 (0) 168 357755 of mail : info@dkmtools.nl 9
artikel		  omschrijving				    ApVV	 Couple nr	 IMPA		  Ppst
66543700010	 XL Buckles type 201 3/4”			   100	 614113XL-3/4	 614113		  242
66543700020	 XL Buckles type 201 1”			   100	 614113XL-1	 614114		  352
66543700030	 XL Buckles type 201 1 1/4”			   100	 614114XL-11/4	 614114		  506
Clamps stainless steel type 304
Grade 1.4301 Aisi 304 standard EN 10088-2
Ear-Lock closure class 304
An element for tightly clamping XL mounting tapes.

with moderate pollution. Indoor and outdoor locations
exposed to chloride. Intended for XL type stainless steel
mounting tapes only.
Loob XL Stainless steel
clamps type 304
Loob XL Stainless steel
strap AISI 304
AISI 304 XL stainless steel tape
Grade 1.4301 Aisi 304 standard EN 10088-2
The AISI 304 XL stainless steel tape is a universal solution
that allows you to mount different types of elements,
guaranteeing a durable and solid connection even on
heavy and demanding objects. A major advantage of
stainless steel tapes is their functionality: they work well
artikel		  omschrijving				    ApVV	 Couple nr		 IMPA		  Ppst
66543300010	 XL Stainless steel band 304 19x1,0mm 30m 3/4” 30mtr.	 1	 614107C-XL	 614107		  77
66543300020	 XL Stainless steel band 304 25x1,0mm 30m 1” 30mtr.	 1	 614108C-XL	 614108		  79.86
66543300030	 XL Stainless steel band 304 32x1,0mm 30m  1 1/4” 30mtr.	 1	 614108C-XL	 614108		  123.2
under difficult weather conditions and can withstand
high loads.
Which AISI 304 XL stainless steel strips do we offer?